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Contract ID: DAAD0502P0684 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: P00001 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $6,000.00

Date Signed: Mar 6, 2003 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 2100 Contracting Agency: DEPT OF THE ARMY

Contracting Office Name: USA MATERIEL COMMAND
ACQUISITION

PSC Type: S

PSC: R425 PSC Description: ENGINEERING AND TECHNICAL
SERVICES

NAICS: 541330 NAICS Description: ENGINEERING SERVICES

Entity City: MINNEAPOLIS Entity State: MN

Entity ZIP Code: 55425 Additional Reporting Code: -

Additional Reporting
Description:

- Unique Entity ID: SJDXENRDPKE8

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

C42JQSEUNF23 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

SOPHEON P L C

Legal Business Name: TELTECH, A DIVISION OF
FIND/SV

CAGE Code: -

Contract ID: DAAD0502P0684 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $6,000.00

Date Signed: Mar 28, 2002 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 2100 Contracting Agency: DEPT OF THE ARMY

Contracting Office Name: USA MATERIEL COMMAND
ACQUISITION

PSC Type: S

PSC: J099 PSC Description: MAINT-REP OF MISC EQ

NAICS: 514210 NAICS Description: DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

Entity City: MINNEAPOLIS Entity State: MN

Entity ZIP Code: 55425 Additional Reporting Code: -

Additional Reporting
Description:

- Unique Entity ID: SJDXENRDPKE8

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

C42JQSEUNF23 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

SOPHEON P L C

Legal Business Name: SOPHEON CORPORATION CAGE Code: -

Contract ID: DAAD0502P0684 Reference IDV: -

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 2

Award/IDV Type: PO Purchase Order Action Obligation ($): $6,000.00

Date Signed: Mar 6, 2003 Solicitation Date: -

Contracting Agency ID: 2100 Contracting Agency: DEPT OF THE ARMY

Contracting Office Name: USA MATERIEL COMMAND
ACQUISITION

PSC Type: S

PSC: R425 PSC Description: ENGINEERING AND TECHNICAL
SERVICES

NAICS: 541330 NAICS Description: ENGINEERING SERVICES

Entity City: MINNEAPOLIS Entity State: MN

Entity ZIP Code: 55425 Additional Reporting Code: -

Additional Reporting
Description:

- Unique Entity ID: SJDXENRDPKE8

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

C42JQSEUNF23 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

SOPHEON P L C

Legal Business Name: TELTECH, A DIVISION OF
FIND/SV

CAGE Code: -
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